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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
GMC
PEUGEOT
RENAULT

144486
1444P1
96144871
25069093
144486
7701042841

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
EUROFILTER
TEHO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
UFI
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO
CROSLAND
PUROLATOR
PURFLUX
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
DELPHI

DELPHI
COOPERS

PBR

FILTRON

FIRST LINE
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
MECAFILTER
MGA

CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
MULLER FILTER
SogefiPro

1457433442SB
1457433442SB
1457433606
1457433606
170101
2485
298AP
298AP
3002100
50013298
50013298
585025
585025
8003
A17339
A223

A428
ADR162211
AF0200
AF0200
AG1165
Al15092
AP080
BFA2254
C3173
C3173
CA5488
E344L
E344L
ELP3486
FA3087
MA1019
MD9250
PA428
PA7152
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